infrastructure for a connected world UNITED STATES  [CHANGE] ENGLISH | REGISTER/LOG IN | FOLLOW US

mn"" SOLUTIONS ~ PRODUCTS AND SERVICES ~ SUPPORT ~ ABOUT US searcn Pancutcon | [ =

Search within category m

FOUYLES5E5AAM094

24-Fiber OS2 HD Flex Indoor Small Diameter Trunk, LSZH, 24F MPO Female to 24F MPO

BUY NOW Female, Method A, Std IL, Pulling Eye, 94 Meters, Yellow.

DESIGN / INSTALL

!

Cable Color Yellow
Connector 2 Type 24F MPO Female

Fiber Type 082

Length (ft.) 308.32

Part Features Minimize waste, optimize cable management, speed deployment, improve flexibility
and manageability for lower installation costs.

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor
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